Sustainable Biomass Program

Facts & Figures

The promise of
good biomass

August 2024
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Certification applicants by type and country
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Total new
applicants

47

End-User
applicants

A

applicants

32

Biomass Producer

Trader applicants

11

Company name

GV Bois

Nguyet Anh JSC

Agricom Tehnika OU

AT Skog AS

HUYNH PHAT SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED
AS Lemeks Sadamad

Metsahake

Zignago Power SRL

Binh Dinh Wood Joint Stock Company
Hsihou Enterprise (M) SDN. BHD.
PelletCo Ltd

ASIA CREATIVE ENERGY JOINT STOCK COMPANY.

Flame Asia Resources Pte. Ltd.
Eastforest

Vanheede Environmental Logistics SA
Vanheede Luxemburg SARL
HMPK OU

Trafigura Asia Trading Pte. Ltd.
Trafigura Pte. Ltd.

AASTAR TRADING PTE. LTD
PT Gorontalo Panel Lestari

QO3i V SIA

Nortemmer AS

VIDI WOQODS SIA

Aden Pellet

UAB Vudimeksus

Foreko OU

Reforestadora del Sinu

Huizhou Xinhongli Environmental Protection
Renewable Resources Technology Factory

Equentia Natural Resources Pte. Ltd
Extram SRL

Country

France
Viet Nam
Estonia
Norway
Viet Nam
Estonia
Estonia
Italy

Viet Nam
Malaysia
United Kingdom
Viet Nam
Singapore
Estonia
Belgium
Luxembourg
Estonia
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Indonesia
Latvia
Norway
Latvia
Turkey
Lithuania
Estonia
Colombia
China

Singapore
Belgium

Applicant Type

Biomass Producer
Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

Biomass Producer
Trader

Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

Trader

Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer

Trader
Biomass Producer

Registered Date
-

Friday, August 30, 2024
Tuesday, August 20, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, August 05, 2024
Monday, July 29, 2024
Friday, July 26, 2024
Wednesday, July 24, 2024
Thursday, July 18, 2024
Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Thursday, July 04, 2024
Wednesday, July 03, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Sunday, June 16, 2024
Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Friday, May 24, 2024
Wednesday, May 08, 2024
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Monday, April 08, 2024
Wednesday, April 03, 2024
Tuesday, April 02, 2024
Friday, February 23, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024
Tuesday, February 20, 2024
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2024 year-to-date pellets
produced/sold (million tonnes)

8.39M

2023: 7.47M (+12.29%)

2024 year-to-date chips
produced/sold (million tonnes)

3.12M

2023: 1.89M (+65.36%)

(2023 pellets produced/sold (million
tonnes)

12.83M

2022: 13.35M (-3.85%)

(2023 chips produced/sold (million ]

tonnes)

2.77TM

2022: 2.63M (+5.51%)

2024 SBP-certified biomass production by Region ) ( 2023 SBP-certified biomass production by Region
(million tonnes) (million tonnes)

Eegion Chips Pellets Total 5egion Chips Pellets Total

Asia 023 0.23 Asia 0.08 0.08

Canada 1.18 1.18 Canada 0.00 269 2.69

Europe 3.03 199 5.02 Europe 244 296 5.40

Rest of the World | 0.16 0.10 0.25 Rest of the World | 0.33 0.14 0.47

United States 489 4.89 United States 6.93 6.93

Total 3.19 8.39 11.58 Total 2.77 12.80 15.57

Cumulative production/sales of SBP-certified biomass, million tonnes (2023 & 2024)

SBP-certified biomass (t)
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